
Итоговый протокол 
Record Games 36 Swim Kids 

21.03.2021
Фамилия Имя Пол Возраст Результат Разряд Команда/Клуб

50м Баттерфляй
Девочки 2007-2010 г.р.

1 Басина Анна Ж 2008 0.40.34 2юн Р6
2 Никулина Аня Ж 2007 0.47.32 2юн Р1
3 Харитонова Варвара Ж 2007 0.48.94 2юн Ефремов 
4 Харитонова Василиса Ж 2010 0.50.29 3юн Ефремов 
5 Ласкеева Арина Ж 2008 0.51.46 3юн ТОЗ 1
6 Никулина Мария Ж 2009 0.52.31 3юн Р1
7 Преображенская Ксения Ж 2009 0.52.62 3юн Р1
8 Кузьменко Маргарита Ж 2010 1.01.31 Ефремов 
9 Ермолова Мария Ж 2008 Dns

Девочки 2011-2013 г.р.
1 Кибало Мария Ж 2012 0.45.89 2юн Ефремов 
2 Миненкова Василиса Ж 2011 0.46.84 2юн Ефремов 
3 Камбарова Ксения Ж 2011 0.52.00 3юн Ефремов 

Девочки 2014-2015 г.р.
1 Павлова Божена Ж 2013 0.58.41 3юн Ефремов 
2 Булавина Ксения Ж 2013 0.58.47 3юн Ефремов 
3 Романова Полина Ж 2014 1.20.11 Ефремов 

Мальчики 2007-2010 г.р.
1 Уханев Стас М 2007 0.37.48 2юн Р6
2 Свирин Трофим М 2010 0.41.99 2юн Р6
3 Ильин Иван М 2009 0.44.88 2юн Р6
4 Журин Арсений М 2008 0.44.99 2юн Р6
5 Федорищев Евгений М 2009 0.47.58 3юн Ефремов 
6 Вяльцев Даниил М 2008 0.48.14 3юн Ефремов 
7 Крылова Никита М 2009 0.48.49 3юн Ефремов 
8 Кытин Тимур М 2010 0.49.15 3юн Ефремов 
9 Жабин Дима М 2009 0.49.48 3юн Р1
10 Кудрявцев Никита М 2010 1.06.35 Ефремов 
11 Манохин Кирилл М 2010 Dns Олимп

Мальчики 2011-2012 г.р.
1 Жуков Егор М 2011 0.45.14 2юн Ефремов 
2 Булавин Кирилл М 2011 0.46.93 3юн Ефремов 
3 Оглоблин Степан М 2011 0.49.98 3юн Ефремов 
4 Сигин Станислав М 2012 0.50.11 3юн Олимп
5 Польшаков Тимофей М 2012 0.50.34 3юн Ефремов 
6 Абдуллаев Артём М 2012 0.51.13 3юн Олимп
7 Мытров Артём М 2011 0.51.34 3юн Олимп
8 Веселов Дима М 2011 0.56.31 Р1
9 Авилушкин Архип М 2011 0.58.40 Р1

Мальчики 2013 г.р.
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1 Тараненко Евгений М 2013 0.57.65 Ефремов 
2 Копырюлин Ефим М 2013 0.58.40 Ефремов 
3 Тихомиров Артемий М 2014 1.37.73

Мальчики 2014-2015 г.р
1 Карпов Денис М 2014 1.09.53 Ефремов 
2 Каверин Никита М 2014 1.12.92 Ефремов 
3 Пуганов Стас М 2014 1.25.75 Р3
4 Вагнер Борис М 2014 1.38.17 Р5
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Итоговый протокол 
Record Games 36 Swim Kids 

21.03.2021
Фамилия Имя Пол Возраст Результат Разряд Команда/Клуб

100м На спине
Девочки 2007-2010 г.р.

1 Басина Анна Ж 2008 1.27.76 3 Р6
2 Харитонова Варвара Ж 2007 1.28.70 3 Ефремов 
3 Харитонова Василиса Ж 2010 1.38.79 1юн Ефремов 
4 Никулина Аня Ж 2007 1.43.82 1юн Р1
5 Ласкеева Арина Ж 2008 1.45.94 2юн ТОЗ 1
6 Никулина Мария Ж 2009 1.49.04 2юн Р1
7 Преображенская Ксения Ж 2009 1.50.81 2юн Р1
8 Кузьменко Маргарита Ж 2010 1.55.26 2юн Ефремов 
9 Демина Александра Ж 2009 2.05.20 2юн ТОЗ 1
10 Пенза Ирина Ж 2010 2.35.76 ТОЗ 1
11 Коблякова Аня Ж 2010 Dns ТОЗ 1

Девочки 2011-2013 г.р.
1 Кибало Мария Ж 2012 1.29.70 3 Ефремов 
2 Булавина Ксения Ж 2013 1.49.80 2юн Ефремов 
3 Миненкова Василиса Ж 2011 1.51.33 2юн Ефремов 
4 Камбарова Ксения Ж 2011 1.55.85 2юн Ефремов 
5 Новикова Вика Ж 2012 2.05.70 2юн Р3
6 Павлова Божена Ж 2013 2.08.27 2юн Ефремов 
7 Сычева Соня Ж 2013 2.16.48 3юн Р5
8 Пронина Анна Ж 2012 2.19.22 3юн Р5
9 Монакова Полина Ж 2013 2.22.34 3юн Р3
10 Щербинина Ярослава Ж 2012 2.35.45 ТОЗ 3
11 Лопатина Полина Ж 2013 2.46.94 ТОЗ 3
12 Захватова Анна Ж 2013 3.16.37 ТОЗ 3
13 Любарцева Варвара Ж 2013 4.19.11 Р5
14 Валина Лида Ж 2011 Dns Р4

Девочки 2014-2015 г.р.
1 Белова Мария Ж 2014 2.12.12 3юн Ефремов 
2 Романова Полина Ж 2014 2.12.74 3юн Ефремов 
3 Чугунова Ксения Ж 2014 2.26.37 3юн Ефремов 
4 Михайлова Милана Ж 2014 2.42.02 Р5
5 Юлдашеву Виктория Ж 2014 2.57.15 Ефремов 
6 Зернова Анна Ж 2014 3.01.77 Ефремов 
7 Сёмушкина Вика Ж 2014 3.04.46 Р5
8 Елисеева Лика Ж 2014 3.22.60 ТОЗ 3
9 Ишутина Дарья Ж 2015 3.42.35 Р5
10 Мельникова Софа Ж 2015 3.55.39 Р4

Мальчики 2007-2010 г.р.
1 Уханев Стас М 2007 1.23.17 1юн Р6
2 Журин Арсений М 2008 1.30.78 1юн Р6
3 Свирин Трофим М 2010 1.31.74 1юн Р6
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4 Крылова Никита М 2009 1.34.98 2юн Ефремов 
5 Ильин Иван М 2009 1.38.52 2юн Р6
6 Федорищев Евгений М 2009 1.40.77 2юн Ефремов 
7 Жабин Дима М 2009 1.42.41 2юн Р1
8 Порошенко Степан М 2010 1.43.59 2юн Р1
9 Кытин Тимур М 2010 1.44.81 2юн Ефремов 
10 Басов Дима М 2009 1.52.69 2юн ТОЗ 1
11 Кудрявцев Никита М 2010 1.54.06 2юн Ефремов 
12 Тюхтин Тимофей М 2010 1.54.18 2юн ТОЗ Будни
13 Галкин Артём М 2010 1.56.80 3юн Р1
14 Вяльцев Даниил М 2008 1.57.74 3юн Ефремов 
15 Филатов Даниил М 2009 2.06.30 3юн ТОЗ 1
16 Зуйков Никита М 2010 2.21.67 Р1
17 Мазулевский Андрей М 2010 2.52.53 ТОЗ 1
18 Манохин Кирилл М 2010 Dns Олимп

Мальчики 2011-2012 г.р.
1 Жуков Егор М 2011 1.33.45 1юн Ефремов 
2 Булавин Кирилл М 2011 1.35.06 2юн Ефремов 
3 Сигин Станислав М 2012 1.40.90 2юн Олимп
4 Никулин Лев М 2011 1.41.26 2юн Р2
5 Оглоблин Степан М 2011 1.45.14 2юн Ефремов 
6 Абдуллаев Артём М 2012 1.47.66 2юн Олимп
7 Веселов Дима М 2011 1.51.28 2юн Р1
8 Мытров Артём М 2011 1.51.29 2юн Олимп
9 Авилушкин Архип М 2011 1.53.11 2юн Р1
10 Польшаков Тимофей М 2012 1.53.92 2юн Ефремов 
11 Щеблетов Сергей М 2011 1.54.96 2юн Ефремов 
12 Мурашов Игорь М 2011 1.59.88 3юн Р2
13 Земсков Воладимир М 2012 2.02.44 3юн Р2
14 Ильин Мотвей М 2012 2.04.75 3юн Р2
15 Сеничкин Алексей М 2012 2.07.56 3юн Р2
16 Шапошников Платон М 2012 2.07.88 3юн Р1
17 Белянин Аркадий М 2012 2.08.95 3юн Р2
18 Орлов Мотвей М 2012 2.14.48 3юн Р2
19 Петров Николай М 2012 2.19.96 Р2
20 Вагнер Глеб М 2011 2.21.84 Р5
21 Фомичев Мотвей М 2011 2.26.03 Р2
22 Акопян Армен М 2012 3.25.14 ТОЗ 2
23 Холопов Денис М 2012 4.42.80 ТОЗ 3
24 Королев Макар М 2011 Dns Р2

Мальчики 2013 г.р.
1 Беркало Иван М 2013 1.50.21 2юн Р3
2 Тараненко Евгений М 2013 1.51.30 2юн Ефремов 
3 Морозов Иван М 2013 1.52.43 2юн Р2
4 Копырюлин Ефим М 2013 2.01.84 3юн Ефремов 
5 Качанов Кирилл М 2013 2.09.57 3юн Р3
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6 Авилушкин Слава М 2013 2.11.90 3юн Р2
7 Миненков Прохор М 2013 2.12.45 3юн Ефремов 
8 Смирнов Арсений М. М 2013 2.17.64 Р3
9 Корнеев Егор М 2013 2.25.15 Р3
10 Смирнов Арсений М 2013 2.25.87 Р4
11 Фадин Марк М 2013 2.42.60 Р3
12 Посохов Кирилл М 2013 Dns Р2

Мальчики 2014-2015 г.р
1 Каверин Никита М 2014 2.10.92 3юн Ефремов 
2 Пуганов Стас М 2014 2.28.11 Р3
3 Владимиров Лукьян М 2014 2.28.92 Р5
4 Карпов Денис М 2014 2.38.83 Ефремов 
5 Иващенко Антон М 2014 2.55.40 Р4
6 Новиков Паша М 2014 2.55.57 Р5
7 Головко Рома М 2014 2.56.14 Р5
8 Тихомиров Артемий М 2014 3.06.02 Р3
9 Вагнер Борис М 2014 3.24.80 Р5
10 Сальков Василий М 2015 3.30.39 Р4
11 Богданов Илья М 2014 3.37.63 Р5
12 Шмелёв Кирилл М 2014 3.51.34 ТОЗ 3
13 Полоусов Кирилл М 2015 4.00.37 Р5
14 Белянин Макар М 2016 4.38.92 Р5
15 Кудрявцев Мотвей М 2014 5.00.20 Р3
16 Моргачёв Степан М 2015 5.06.23 Р5
17 Преображенский Фёдор М 2015 Dns Р5
18 Моисеенко Артём М 2014 Dns ТОЗ 3
19 Базулин Степан М 2015 Dns Р5
20 Касич Максим М 2014 Dns ТОЗ 3
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Итоговый протокол 
Record Games 36 Swim Kids 

21.03.2021
Фамилия Имя Пол Возраст Результат Команда/Клуб

50м Брасс
Девочки 2007-2010 г.р.

1 Ермолова Мария Ж 2008 0.43.05 3
2 Харитонова Варвара Ж 2007 0.44.13 3 Ефремов 
3 Басина Анна Ж 2008 0.47.44 1юн Р6
4 Харитонова Василиса Ж 2010 0.48.30 1юн Ефремов 
5 Никулина Мария Ж 2009 0.51.35 1юн Р1
6 Преображенская Ксения Ж 2009 0.53.37 2юн Р1
7 Никулина Аня Ж 2007 0.53.80 2юн Р1
8 Кузьменко Маргарита Ж 2010 0.56.13 2юн Ефремов 
9 Ласкеева Арина Ж 2008 Dns ТОЗ 1

Девочки 2011-2013 г.р.
1 Кибало Мария Ж 2012 0.52.30 2юн Ефремов 
2 Миненкова Василиса Ж 2011 0.56.33 2юн Ефремов 
3 Камбарова Ксения Ж 2011 1.01.34 2юн Ефремов 
4 Булавина Ксения Ж 2013 1.04.94 3юн Ефремов 
5 Павлова Божена Ж 2013 1.11.44 3юн Ефремов 
6 Сычева Соня Ж 2013 1.13.66 Р5

Девочки 2014-2015 г.р.
1 Белова Мария Ж 2014 1.16.71 Ефремов 
2 Чугунова Ксения Ж 2014 1.35.85 Ефремов 
3 Зернова Анна Ж 2014 1.38.20 Ефремов 
4 Юлдашеву Виктория Ж 2014 1.55.37 Ефремов 

Мальчики 2007-2010 г.р.
1 Крылова Никита М 2009 0.46.83 2юн Ефремов 
2 Журин Арсений М 2008 0.47.42 2юн Р6
3 Жабин Дима М 2009 0.51.17 2юн Р1
4 Федорищев Евгений М 2009 0.53.17 2юн Ефремов 
5 Свирин Трофим М 2010 0.53.27 2юн Р6
6 Кытин Тимур М 2010 0.55.23 2юн Ефремов 
7 Ильин Иван М 2009 0.57.38 3юн Р6
8 Вяльцев Даниил М 2008 0.58.32 3юн Ефремов 
9 Тюхтин Тимофей М 2010 1.02.49 3юн ТОЗ Будни
10 Кудрявцев Никита М 2010 1.05.21 3юн Ефремов 

Мальчики 2011-2012 г.р.
1 Булавин Кирилл М 2011 0.51.84 2юн Ефремов 
2 Жуков Егор М 2011 0.52.75 2юн Ефремов 
3 Польшаков Тимофей М 2012 0.53.40 2юн Ефремов 
4 Оглоблин Степан М 2011 0.54.37 2юн Ефремов 
5 Авилушкин Архип М 2011 0.55.83 3юн Р1
6 Абдуллаев Артём М 2012 0.56.18 3юн Олимп
7 Веселов Дима М 2011 0.56.39 3юн Р1
8 Сигин Станислав М 2012 0.56.42 3юн Олимп
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9 Щеблетов Сергей М 2011 0.58.61 3юн Ефремов 
10 Мытров Артём М 2011 1.03.57 3юн Олимп
11 Никулин Лев М 2011 1.06.93 Р2
12 Шапошников Платон М 2012 1.07.57 Р1

Мальчики 2013 г.р.
1 Тараненко Евгений М 2013 1.01.28 3юн Ефремов 
2 Копырюлин Ефим М 2013 1.02.64 3юн Ефремов 
3 Миненков Прохор М 2013 1.10.75 Ефремов 
4 Авилушкин Слава М 2013 1.17.20 Р2

Мальчики 2014-2015 г.р
1 Карпов Денис М 2014 1.08.10 Ефремов 
4 Каверин Никита М 2014 1.14.88 Ефремов 
2 Пуганов Стас М 2014 1.27.60 Р3
3 Тихомиров Артемий М 2014 1.42.42
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Итоговый протокол 
Record Games 36 Swim Kids 

21.03.2021
Фамилия Имя Пол Возраст Результат Разряд Команда/Клуб

50м Вольный стиль
Девочки 2007-2010 г.р.

1 Ермолова Мария Ж 2008 0.33.79 1юн
2 Басина Анна Ж 2008 0.37.64 1юн Р6
3 Харитонова Варвара Ж 2007 0.39.11 1юн Ефремов 
4 Харитонова Василиса Ж 2010 0.40.25 2юн Ефремов 
5 Преображенская Ксения Ж 2009 0.40.63 2юн Р1
6 Никулина Аня Ж 2007 0.41.45 2юн Р1
7 Никулина Мария Ж 2009 0.43.28 2юн Р1
8 Кузьменко Маргарита Ж 2010 0.45.78 2юн Ефремов 
9 Демина Александра Ж 2009 0.56.39 3юн ТОЗ 1
10 Пенза Ирина Ж 2010 1.17.90 ТОЗ 1
11 Ласкеева Арина Ж 2008 Dns ТОЗ 1
12 Коблякова Аня Ж 2010 Dns ТОЗ 1

Девочки 2011-2013 г.р.
1 Кибало Мария Ж 2012 0.40.20 2юн Ефремов 
2 Миненкова Василиса Ж 2011 0.44.55 2юн Ефремов 
3 Булавина Ксения Ж 2013 0.46.10 2юн Ефремов 
4 Камбарова Ксения Ж 2011 0.46.98 2юн Ефремов 
5 Павлова Божена Ж 2013 0.55.28 3юн Ефремов 
6 Новикова Вика Ж 2012 0.59.11 3юн Р3
7 Пронина Анна Ж 2012 1.02.82 Р5
8 Сычева Соня Ж 2013 1.08.49 Р5
9 Монакова Полина Ж 2013 1.14.73 Р3
10 Захватова Анна Ж 2013 1.25.81 ТОЗ 3
11 Любарцева Варвара Ж 2013 1.37.21 Р5
12 Щербинина Ярослава Ж 2012 1.37.82 ТОЗ 3
13 Лопатина Полина Ж 2013 1.39.80 ТОЗ 3
14 Валина Лида Ж 2011 Dns Р4

Девочки 2014-2015 г.р.
1 Белова Мария Ж 2014 1.01.81 Ефремов 
2 Романова Полина Ж 2014 1.03.10 Ефремов 
3 Чугунова Ксения Ж 2014 1.07.81 Ефремов 
4 Юлдашеву Виктория Ж 2014 1.18.74 Ефремов 
5 Зернова Анна Ж 2014 1.19.19 Ефремов 
6 Михайлова Милана Ж 2014 1.19.19 Р5
7 Сёмушкина Вика Ж 2014 1.50.83 Р5
8 Елисеева Лика Ж 2014 1.53.92 ТОЗ 3
9 Ишутина Дарья Ж 2015 2.05.47 Р5
10 Мельникова Софа Ж 2015 2.33.68 Р4

Мальчики 2007-2010 г.р.
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1 Уханев Стас М 2007 0.33.47 1юн Р6
2 Журин Арсений М 2008 0.33.73 1юн Р6
3 Свирин Трофим М 2010 0.37.97 2юн Р6
4 Митрахов Андрей М 2009 0.38.73 2юн Олимп
5 Крылова Никита М 2009 0.39.30 2юн Ефремов 
6 Кытин Тимур М 2010 0.40.12 2юн Ефремов 
7 Федорищев Евгений М 2009 0.40.38 2юн Ефремов 
8 Жабин Дима М 2009 0.41.28 2юн Р1
9 Вяльцев Даниил М 2008 0.42.42 2юн Ефремов 
10 Ильин Иван М 2009 0.42.69 2юн Р6
11 Порошенко Степан М 2010 0.43.69 2юн Р1
12 Галкин Артём М 2010 0.43.91 2юн Р1
13 Тюхтин Тимофей М 2010 0.45.14 2юн ТОЗ Будни
14 Кудрявцев Никита М 2010 0.46.41 3юн Ефремов 
15 Басов Дима М 2009 0.48.29 3юн ТОЗ 1
16 Зуйков Никита М 2010 0.53.26 3юн Р1
17 Филатов Даниил М 2009 0.59.79 ТОЗ 1
18 Мазулевский Андрей М 2010 1.23.17 ТОЗ 1
19 Манохин Кирилл М 2010 Dns Олимп

Мальчики 2011-2012 г.р.
1 Булавин Кирилл М 2011 0.38.76 2юн Ефремов 
2 Жуков Егор М 2011 0.39.53 2юн Ефремов 
3 Авилушкин Архип М 2011 0.40.83 2юн Р1
4 Сигин Станислав М 2012 0.41.32 2юн Олимп
5 Польшаков Тимофей М 2012 0.42.88 2юн Ефремов 
6 Никулин Лев М 2011 0.44.16 2юн Р2
7 Оглоблин Степан М 2011 0.44.90 2юн Ефремов 
8 Мытров Артём М 2011 0.45.21 2юн Олимп
9 Абдуллаев Артём М 2012 0.46.01 3юн Олимп
10 Веселов Дима М 2011 0.46.90 3юн Р1
11 Щеблетов Сергей М 2011 0.51.94 3юн Ефремов 
12 Ильин Мотвей М 2012 0.53.72 3юн Р2
13 Земсков Воладимир М 2012 0.54.06 3юн Р2
14 Орлов Мотвей М 2012 0.54.75 3юн Р2
15 Мурашов Игорь М 2011 0.55.23 3юн Р2
16 Сеничкин Алексей М 2012 0.56.76 Р2
17 Вагнер Глеб М 2011 0.58.15 Р5
18 Петров Николай М 2012 1.01.78 Р2
19 Белянин Аркадий М 2012 1.02.37 Р2
20 Фомичев Мотвей М 2011 1.04.11 Р2
21 Шапошников Платон М 2012 1.17.10 Р1
22 Акопян Армен М 2012 1.47.45 ТОЗ 2
23 Холопов Денис М 2012 2.19.80 ТОЗ 3
24 Королев Макар М 2011 Dns Р2
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Мальчики 2013 г.р.
1 Копырюлин Ефим М 2013 0.44.81 2юн Ефремов 
2 Беркало Иван М 2013 0.47.42 3юн Р3
3 Тараненко Евгений М 2013 0.47.47 3юн Ефремов 
4 Морозов Иван М 2013 0.48.10 3юн Р2
5 Миненков Прохор М 2013 0.54.14 3юн Ефремов 
6 Смирнов Арсений М. М 2013 1.02.76 Р3
7 Качанов Кирилл М 2013 1.04.23 Р3
8 Авилушкин Слава М 2013 1.04.59 Р2
9 Фадин Марк М 2013 1.20.72 Р3
10 Корнеев Егор М 2013 1.29.57 Р3
11 Посохов Кирилл М 2013 Dns Р2
12 Смирнов Арсений М 2013 Dns Р4

Мальчики 2014-2015 г.р
1 Карпов Денис М 2014 0.59.12 Ефремов 
2 Каверин Никита М 2014 1.00.81 Ефремов 
3 Пуганов Стас М 2014 1.17.30 Р3
4 Владимиров Лукьян М 2014 1.18.11 Р5
5 Головко Рома М 2014 1.22.21 Р5
6 Новиков Паша М 2014 1.22.88 Р5
7 Иващенко Антон М 2014 1.23.47 Р4
8 Тихомиров Артемий М 2014 1.32.46 Р3
9 Вагнер Борис М 2014 1.47.69 Р5
10 Сальков Василий М 2015 1.59.94 Р4
11 Полоусов Кирилл М 2015 2.08.37 Р5
12 Шмелёв Кирилл М 2014 2.23.72 ТОЗ 3
13 Кудрявцев Мотвей М 2014 2.25.59 Р3
14 Богданов Илья М 2014 2.26.72 Р5
15 Белянин Макар М 2016 2.27.51 Р5
16 Моргачёв Степан М 2015 2.45.82 Р5
17 Преображенский Фёдор М 2015 2.48.57 Р5
18 Базулин Степан М 2015 Dns Р5
19 Моисеенко Артём М 2014 Dns ТОЗ 3
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Итоговый протокол 
Record Games 36 Swim Kids 

21.03.2021
Фамилия Имя Пол Возраст Результат Разряд Команда/Клуб

100м Комплексное плавание
Девочки 2007-2010 г.р.

1 Ермолова Мария Ж 2008 1.27.70 3
2 Басина Анна Ж 2008 1.31.93 3 Р6
3 Полякова Анна Ж 2006 1.34.90 3 Ефремов 
4 Харитонова Василиса Ж 2010 1.37.20 1юн Ефремов 
5 Харитонова Варвара Ж 2007 1.38.85 1юн Ефремов 
6 Никулина Аня Ж 2007 1.44.57 1юн Р1
7 Преображенская Ксения Ж 2009 1.47.14 2юн Р1
8 Никулина Мария Ж 2009 1.47.48 2юн Р1
9 Кузьменко Маргарита Ж 2010 2.01.52 2юн Ефремов 
10 Ласкеева Арина Ж 2008 Dns ТОЗ 1

Девочки 2011-2013 г.р.
1 Кибало Мария Ж 2012 1.35.75 1юн Ефремов 
2 Миненкова Василиса Ж 2011 1.49.87 2юн Ефремов 
3 Булавина Ксения Ж 2013 1.56.23 2юн Ефремов 
4 Камбарова Ксения Ж 2011 2.00.41 2юн Ефремов 
5 Павлова Божена Ж 2013 2.08.67 3юн Ефремов 

Мальчики 2007-2010 г.р.
1 Журин Арсений М 2008 1.30.59 1юн Р6
2 Свирин Трофим М 2010 1.32.87 1юн Р6
3 Крылова Никита М 2009 1.40.18 2юн Ефремов 
4 Жабин Дима М 2009 1.41.31 2юн Р1
5 Ильин Иван М 2009 1.41.39 2юн Р6
6 Кытин Тимур М 2010 1.44.22 2юн Ефремов 
7 Федорищев Евгений М 2009 1.45.61 2юн Ефремов 
8 Вяльцев Даниил М 2008 1.46.12 2юн Ефремов 
9 Тюхтин Тимофей М 2010 1.49.50 2юн ТОЗ Будни
10 Кудрявцев Никита М 2010 2.04.40 3юн Ефремов 
11 Уханев Стас М 2007 Dns Р6

Мальчики 2011-2012 г.р.
1 Жуков Егор М 2011 1.38.78 Ефремов 
2 Булавин Кирилл М 2011 1.40.14 Ефремов 
3 Польшаков Тимофей М 2012 1.47.01 2юн Ефремов 
4 Оглоблин Степан М 2011 1.48.26 2юн Ефремов 
5 Сигин Станислав М 2012 1.48.91 2юн Олимп
6 Абдуллаев Артём М 2012 1.48.93 2юн Олимп
7 Авилушкин Архип М 2011 1.53.22 2юн Р1
8 Веселов Дима М 2011 1.56.26 3юн Р1
9 Щеблетов Сергей М 2011 1.57.25 3юн Ефремов 

Мальчики 2013 г.р.
1 Копырюлин Ефим М 2013 1.53.70 2юн Ефремов 
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2 Тараненко Евгений М 2013 1.56.88 3юн Ефремов 
3 Миненков Прохор М 2013 2.07.99 3юн Ефремов 

Мальчики 2014-2015 г.р
1 Карпов Денис М 2014 2.22.32 Ефремов 
2 Каверин Никита М 2014 2.22.82 Ефремов 
3 Пуганов Стас М 2014 2.50.66 Р3
4 Тихомиров Артемий М 2014 3.11.78 Р3
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